
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
2200LP Parts
Traction Unit
Brakes & Traction Control



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Gauges and Controls

1 R105-0023 Sensor - Proximity 1

Other Parts Available

10 R32141-111 Nut - Special HF Flanged 1

11 R3229-1

R01-173-0406,
R01-178-0408,
R3229-25,
R900015P

Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 - Carriage 2

12 R3274-31 R3274-68,
R46-8560 Screw - Button HD Soc CS 1/4-20 x 5/8 4

13 R453023 R3256-1,
R3256-72 Washer - Flat 1/4 7

14 R3230-1
R01-173-0506,
R3230-20,
R900037P

Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18 x 3/4 2

15 R17-9420 R17-9426,
R49-6480 Bolt - Contour Plow Bolt 1

16 R445722
R30-8980,
R32128-2,
R32128-20

Nut - Serrated Washer 1

17 R400106
R321-3,
R513315,
R908002P

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 5/8 3

18 R105-0463G Plat E - Footrest - Green 1

19 R93-8062 Decal - Parking Brake 1

20 R93-2279 Clamp-Cable 1

21 R105-5444 Cable - Lock - Neutral 1

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
2200LP Parts
Traction Unit
Brakes & Traction Control



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

22 R444312

R22-9-BJD,
R26-2360,
R26-4370,
R3219-12,
R3219-14,
R48-9280,
R513287,
R915561

Nut - 10-32 1

23 R2411-38 Ball Joint 2

24 R32120-47 R4583,
R5701P Ring-Retaining - External 5

25 R256-155 R265-155 Bushing - Flanged 6

27 R107-2552G Bracket - Bulkhead - Green 1

28 R32144-14 R32104-32,
R32104-49 Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 5/8 2

29 R105-0440G Bracket-Brake - RH - Green 1

30 R32121-35 Pin - Spring Roll 5/32 x 1-1/2 4

31 R83-0160 Shaft - Brake Assy 1

32 R100-9821 Plate - Switch - Reed 1

33 R33023-00 R48-7900,
R49-7810 Locknut - ESNA 6mm x 1.0 2

34 R93-7629

R27-7570,
R27-7580,
R49-6170,
R93-8743

Rubber Foot Pad - Brake 1

36 R24M7139 Washer - Flat 6mm 2

37 R33113-016 R48-7620 Bolt - Hex Washer M6-1.0 x 12 2

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
2200LP Parts
Traction Unit
Brakes & Traction Control



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

38 R301504

R32127-24,
R32146-17,
R3296-16,
R3296-42,
R915661P,
RM40333

Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20 2

39 R95-1629 Hinge-Lower 1

40 R105-5430 Rod-Connecting 1

41 R100-9819 Latch Assy 1

42 R10-8140 R10-8410 Spring - Torsion - Brake Latch 1

43 R323-6

323-6,
R01-150-0010,
R01-178-0608,
R20-47-AD,
R20-47-AGD,
R3224-2,
R49-3510,
R908034P,
R908332

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1 GR5 YZ 1

44 R88-9640G Bracket - Black 1

45 R104-8301 R109-6658,
R133-7570 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 2

46 R3296-59 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Jam 2

47 R283-61 R86-2140 Pin - Clevis 5/16 x 1-1/8 2

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
2200LP Parts
Traction Unit
Brakes & Traction Control



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

48 R302-5

R173-0,
R21-6010,
R255825,
R302-37,
R302-47,
R302-57,
R302-58,
R302-6,
R31-0300,
R32-9660,
R471214,
R471223,
R471226,
R60-0800,
R62-3880,
R92-4181,
RJD7797,
RJD7842,
RJD7844,
RM0004

Fitting - Grease 3

49 R10-8100-01 R10-8100,
R112-9180 Strap - Shaft 1

50 R1023-4

R01-151-0150,
R19-6220,
R214-14,
R215-54,
R28-9-D,
R3272-4,
R3272-6,
R460014,
R513567,
R932008P,
RZS04061-02

Pin - Cotter 3/32 x 3/4 2

51 R282-2 R1-303105 Yoke 2

52 R3220-2 R01-191-0524 Nut - Jam - 5/16-24 2

53 R27-2270 Rod - Adjustment 1

54 R104-8300 R119-4041 Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 2

55 R106-4620 Pivot Mount Assy 1

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
2200LP Parts
Traction Unit
Brakes & Traction Control



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

56 R3217-7

3217-7,
R01-188-0616,
R1441,
R14H1076,
R22-13-AJD,
R513296,
R513415,
R513425,
R915113P

Nut - 3/8-16 Hex Plated 1

57 R115-3256 R105-5425 Lock Assy 1

58 R32128-33 Nut - 1/4-20 Flanged Serr 2

59 R106-4621 Support Assy 1

60 R256-116 Bushing - Flanged 2

61 R453011

3256-24,
453011,
R01-166-0100,
R01-166-0120,
R01-166-0270,
R01-166-0500,
R01-166-0600,
R01-166-0620,
R132-4593,
R237-12,
R24-10-AD,
R24-11-AD,
R24-11-BD,
R24-12-AD,
R24-12-BD,
R30-9310,
R32-8190,
R3256-24,
R3256-3,
R3256-36,
R3256-4,
R47-9950

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 2

63 R3254-8 R3 Washer - Lock 1/4 Int Star Z 1

64 R32148-6 Insert - Nut 4

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
2200LP Parts
Traction Unit
Brakes & Traction Control



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

65 R323-13

R01-150-1020,
R01-178-0622,
R20-54-AD,
R20-54-AGD,
R513366

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-3/4 GR5 2

66 R101526

321-11,
R01-150-0970,
R01-178-0620,
R20-53-AGD,
R3224-8,
R323-12,
R323-31,
R323-47

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5 1

67 R80-0650 Spacer-Tubular 1

68 R2411-41 Rod End - Ball Joint 1

69 R105-8318 Washer-Flat 1

70 R400118 Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 1-3/4 GR5 1

72 R105-5445 Cable - Traction Control 1

73 R105-5429 Spacer - Traction Pedal 1

74 R105-5421-01 Traction Pedal Assy 1

75 R74-9110 Rubber Foot Pad - Reverse 1

76 R3296-56 Nut - Lock - 1/4-20 ESNA Jam 1

77 R93-2092 Clamp - Cable 1

78 R9266934 Bolt - Hx Was Locking Head 2

79 R321-4

400108,
R01-150-1030,
R01-178-0406,
R20-3-AGD,
R3222-1,
R400108

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 3/4 2

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
2200LP Parts
Traction Unit
Brakes & Traction Control



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

80 R49-6440-03 R117-9507,
R49-6440 Pedal - Forward Assy 1

81 R32121-45 R32121-113,
R32121-92 Pin - Spring Roll 5/32 x 1 1

82 R74-9100 Rubber Foot Pad - Forward 1

83 R83-0200G Cover Plate - LH - Green 1

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
2200LP Parts
Traction Unit
Brakes & Traction Control


